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OFF-ROAD 2020 Stand nach Stockerau 3+4 
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Schindele Eduard 20 20   40 

Pokorny Heinz 16 16   32 

 
TROPHY 2020 Stand nach Stockerau 3+4 
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Hejduk Martin 8 33 25       66 

Stöger Ernst 8 24 20       52 

Pochobradsky Manfred 8 28 16       52 

Schleuhsner Wolfgang   21 13       34 

Thiesz Erwin 8           8 

Tetour Johann 8           8 

Aldo 8           8 

Weninger Günther 8           8 

Triebnig Gerhard 8           8 

Kuso Franz 8           8 

Dastl Hans 8           8 

 
RENNSPORT 2020 Stand nach Stockerau 3+4 

  

St
o

ck
er

au
 

Sl
al

o
m

 3
  

0
5

.0
7

.2
0

20
 

St
o

ck
er

au
 

Sl
al

o
m

 4
  

0
5

.0
7

.2
0

20
 

B
ra

u
n

sb
er

g 
B

er
gs

p
ri

n
t 

2
7

.0
9

.2
0

20
 

G
ES

A
M

T 

Ortlieb Ernst 25 25   50 

Hejduk Martin 16 16   32 

Pochobradsky Manfred 11 11   22 

Thiesz Erwin 9 9   18 

Schleuhsner Wolfgang 7 7   14 
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